PMC PRODUCT GUIDE
SPRAY FOAM INSULATION &
COATINGS EQUIPMENT
POLYMAC-USA.COM
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS
One Komo Drive  Lakewood, NJ 08701  USA
P: (732) 415-4400  |  E: marketing@polymacusa.com
Polyurethane Machinery Corporati on (PMC) is

a robust constructi on that provides increased
reliability during prolonged operati on.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART #................... DESCRIPTION WORKING PRESSURE
| LOW PRESSURE HEATED HOSE ASSEMBLIES (W & W/O TC Cable)
200005 ................ 3/8x50' Hose Asy, LP, No TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
200006 ................ 3/8x50' Hose Asy, LP, W/TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
200010 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, LP, No TC 2,250 psi (155 bar)
200011 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, LP, W/TC 2,250 psi (155 bar)
200016 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, LP, No TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
200017 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, LP, W/TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
MA-00014A-TC .. 3/8x50’ Hose Asy, LP, W/TC 2,250 psi (155 bar)
MA-00014A ....... 3/8x50' Hose Asy, LP, No TC 2,250 psi (155 bar)
202459 ................ 3/8inx100’ Hose Asy, LP, No TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
202460 ................ 3/8inx100’ Hose Asy, LP, W/TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
202461 ................ 1/2inx100’ Hose Asy, LP, W/TC, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
202585 ................ 3/8inx100’ Hose Asy, LP, RTD, W/Scuff 2,250 psi (155 bar)
202633 ................ 3/8inx100’ Hose Asy, LP, W/TC 2,250 psi (155 bar)
| HIGH PRESSURE HEATED HOSE ASSEMBLIES (W & W/O TC CABLE)
200007 ................ 3/8x50' Hose Asy, HP, No TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200008 ................ 3/8x50' Hose Asy, HP, W/TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
MA-00039A ....... 3/8x50’ Hose Asy, HP, No TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
MA-00039A-TC .. 3/8x50' Hose Asy, HP, W/TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200009 ................ 1/2x25' Hose Asy, HP, W/TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200013 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, HP, No TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200014 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, HP, W/TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200019 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, HP, No TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
200224 ................ 1/2x50' Hose Asy, HP, W/TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
202159 ................ 1/4x100’ Hose Asy, HP, W/TC 3,500 psi (241 bar)
202316 ................ 1/4x100’ Hose Asy, HP, No TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
202644 ................ 3/8x100’ Hose Asy, HP, W/TC, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
| HIGH PRESSURE WHIP HOSE ASSEMBLIES
MA-00040A ....... 1/4x10' Whip Hose, HP, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
MA-00040A-25 .. 1/4x25' Whip Hose, HP, W/Scuff 3,500 psi (241 bar)
MA-41 ................. 30” SS Unheated Whip 3,000 psi (207 bar)
POLYMAC-USA.COM
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS
One Komo Drive  Lakewood, NJ 08701  USA